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U14 GST On-Ice Tryout West in Zuchwil
U14 GST On-Ice Tryout West a Zuchwil

10.09.2023
10.09.2023

Allaman Maiwenn 11.12.2011 HC Valais-Chablais Futur
Andrey Amélie 20.08.2010

Anthamatten Mia 16.05.2010

Balmer Larissa 09.06.2011

Bangerter Amalia 30.06.2010 MCHC Monthey
Baumann Franca 27.11.2011 HC Dragon Thun
Berger Melina 09.02.2010 EHC Burgdorf
Berger Nora 19.08.2010 HC Dragon Thun
Blaser Anna 21.12.2010 EHC Sensee Future
Bolli Philippa 09.02.2010

Borgognon Eloane 17.12.2011 SC Lyss

Bourigault Nora 09.07.2011 EHC Bern 96
Braghetta Timea Gianna 30.05.2011 HC Dragon Thun
Brigger Nina 29.04.2011 HC Wisle

Bahler Sofie 17.04.2011 SCL Young Tigers
Charpentier Charlotte 15.08.2011 CP Meyrin

Compos Esmée 11.05.2010 SCUI Young Ibex
Defferard Océane 31.12.2010

Devenoge Lise 27.10.2010 Yverdon-les-Bains
Eray Adeéle 15.09.2011

Esteve Lena 29.07.2010 HC Valais-Chablais Futur
Estevez Julia 13.12.2010

Felder Lou 02.02.2011 HC Wisle

Fischer Alyssa 29.12.2011 EHC Bern 96

Fischer Anna 06.01.2010

Fust Avery 26.06.2012 Lausanne HC

Gafner Ann 24.08.2011 HC Dragon Thun
Gex-Collet Fany 09.01.2011 MCHC Monthey
Griinenfelder Tamina 16.01.2011 EHC Schwarzenburg
Guenin Kirsten 14.09.2010 HC La Chaux de Fonds
Habisreutinger Elin 02.07.2011 SC Langenthal
Haegeli Léane 24.06.2010

Hofer Anais Valérie 11.04.2011 HC Wisle Worb

Hug Leandra 15.06.2011 HC Huskys Oberlangenegg
Hachler Luana 09.06.2011 HC Miinchenbuchsee
In-Albon Suvi Ria 29.01.2010

Kern Eve 19.09.2010

Knopf Anina 26.09.2010

Krebs Jill Joceline 27.01.2010

Krebs Josefine Lynn 27.01.2010

Krebs Lou 06.04.2011 SC Lyss



Ledermann
Lehmann
Leuenberger
Link
Locher
Mayland
Mertenat
Mohni
Mosimann
Neff
Orlando
Pialat
Pittet
Portner
Rey

Rey
Rutschi
Salzmann
Savioz
Schluep
Schneider
Schneider
Schreier
Schwarz
Schadelin
Schopfer
Schiipbach
Schiipbach
Sommer
Stalder
Stahli
Storzel
Sudki
Tersteegen
Tschannen
Vodoz
Vogt
Voirol
Vouillamoz
Vulliemoz
Wiedmer
Walti
Z0sso
Zwald

von Biiren
von Orelli

Alexandra
Zoe
Joana
Noluthando
Maélle
Agnés
Mathilde
Naya
Maela
Fiona
Sophie
Alix

Jade

Mia

Anais
Lana
Louisa
Eline
Carmen
Simona
Cleo
Shirel
Shannon
Valentina Chiara
Malu

Anja

Lyla Anouk
Melina
Feenja
Lynn
Fiona
Zoe-Mia
Eva
Audrey
Elin

Zoé

Milla Johanna
Norah
Charline
Margot
Melina
Sabrina
Alicia
Alina
Amelia
Lea

12.09.2011
04.08.2011
19.03.2010
18.06.2010
19.10.2010
21.03.2010
27.07.2010
08.07.2010
17.11.2011
04.10.2010
29.03.2011
02.03.2010
22.06.2010
30.09.2010
15.07.2011
15.07.2011
19.10.2010
26.05.2011
18.05.2010
06.10.2011
26.11.2010
11.05.2011
10.06.2010
08.04.2010
19.09.2010
24.02.2010
31.10.2010
16.10.2011
24.02.2010
04.09.2010
08.04.2010
06.03.2010
03.10.2010
02.07.2010
02.08.2011
30.05.2010
20.04.2011
04.07.2010
31.03.2011
20.04.2010
19.02.2011
24.11.2010
17.06.2010
14.11.2010
12.02.2010
09.09.2010

Forward Morges HC
SCL Young Tigers
HC Dragon Thun
Miinchenbuchsee
HC Dragon Thun
CP Fleurier

EHC Biel-Bienne Spirit

HC Gstaad

Forward Morges HC

EHC Visp

HC Dragon Thun (EHC Wiki)

HC Sierre
Aare-Seeland Beavers
EHC Bern 96

HC Dragon Thun

HC Dragon Thun
HC Wisle

EHC Burgdorf

SC Unterseen-Interlaken
SC Unterseen-Interlaken

MCHC Monthey
EHC Schwarzenburg

HC Dragon Thun

HC Franches-Montagnes
HC Valais-Chablais Futur
Genéve Servette (GSHC)

HC Dragon Thun
EHC Sensee Future
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Team Officials

Head Coach Berchtold Annick
Assistant Coach TBA
Goalie Coach TBA
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